
 

 
 
 

Coming to your Regional Association in 2021 
 
South West Baptist Association: Thursday 14 Jan 7-9pm 
South Wales Baptist Association: Monday 18 Jan 9:30-12:30pm 
Webnet: Thursday January 21 7-9pm 
Northern Baptist Association: Wednesday 27 Jan 7-9pm 
London Baptists: Thursday 28 January 7-9pm 
Yorkshire Baptist Association: Wednesday 3 Feb 7.00-9.00pm 
Southern Counties Baptist Association: Monday Feb 8 9:30-12:30pm 
South Eastern Baptist Association: Wednesday 10 Feb 10am-1pm  
Heart of England Baptist Association: Wednesday 24 February 1pm-4pm 
East Midland Baptist Association: Monday 1 March 7-9pm 
Central Baptist Association: Thursday 4 March 9:30-12:30pm 
North Western Baptist Association: Wednesday 17 March 9:30am-12:30pm 
Eastern Baptist Association: Wednesday 19 May 9am-12pm 
 
 
 


